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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:       OCTOBER 13, 2006         LOCATION:  ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Joe Cortez, Toby Gibson, Jay Nady 

Judges: Carol Castellano, Chuck Giampa, Bill Graham, Dick Houck, Al Lefkowitz,  
 
Patricia Morse Jarman, C.J. Ross, Dalby Shirley 
 

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Jim Cavin 

Ringside Doctors: David Watson, Anthony Ruggeroli 

Ring Announcer: Joe Martinez 

Promoter: Guilty Boxing, Inc. 

Matchmaker: Jimmy Montoya 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

JOSE VARELA SALINAS 
Los Angeles, CA 
 

----- vs ----- 
 

JAIME MANUEL GOMEZ 
Laredo, TX 

Varela won by unanimous decision. 
VARELA   -   GOMEZ 
119-109; 118-110; 116-112 
C. Castellano – P. Morse-Jarman – A. Lefkowitz 
 
**WBC CA Jr. Middleweight  becomes vacant 
because Varlea was overweight 

CA055728 
 
 
 
 

TX021235 

 
 

12 

07/15/79 
 
 
 
 

06/27/72 

160.5 
 
 
 
 

154 

Varela must have left hand x-ray to rule out 
fracture – if results are negative minimum 
suspension until 11/13/06 – no contact until 
11/04/06 
Suspend Gomez until 12/13/06 
No contact until 11/28/06 – for left & right 
eyebrow lacerations. 
Referee: Joe Cortez 

SALVADOR ALEXIS CAMACHO 
Jarrell, TX 

----- vs ----- 
ANTHONY MARVIN CHARNELL 
Sacramento, CA 

Camacho won by TKO at the end of 2nd round – 
Charnell doesn’t answer the bell for 3rd round. 

TX069477 
 
 

CA042300 

 
 

6 

03/01/81 
 
 

07/20/77 

147 
 
 

147 

Suspend Charnell until 11/13/06 
No contact until 11/04/06 
Right eyebrow laceration. 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

BRANDON HARRIS 
Henderson, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ADAM LESLIE CONLEY 
Fort Worth, TX 

Harris won majority decision. 
 
HARRIS   -   CONLEY 
38-38; 38-37; 39-36 
C. Giampa – B. Graham – D. Shirley 

NV072375 
 
 

TX064324 

 
 

4 

02/28/78 
 
 

09/05/79 

188 
 
 

188 

Harris must have left hand cleared by an 
Orthopedic Dr. for possible ligamentous 
injury. 
Suspend Conley until 11/13/06 
No contact until 11/04/06 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

LONNIE MICHAEL M. SMITH 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JUAN CASTANEDA VEGA 
La Paz, B.C. MX 

Castañeda won by majority decision. 
SMITH   -   CASTANEDA 
37-38; 37-38; 38-38 
C. Giampa – D. Houck – C.J. Ross 

NV072663 
 
 

NV073859 

 
 

4 

03/03/87 
 
 

09/17/83 

128.5 
 
 

129 

Suspend Smith until 11/13/06 
No contact until 11/04/06 
Suspend Castañeda until 11/13/06 
No contact until 11/04/06 
Referee: Toby Gibson 

ANTHONY MARTINEZ 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ANIBAL GONZALEZ TORRES 
National City, CA 

Martinez won by TKO 1:05 of the 2nd round. NV073969 
 
 

CA018438 

 
 

4 

09/20/85 
 
 

09/23/78 

143 
 
 

140.5 

Suspend Torres until 11/13/06 
No contact until 11/04/06 
Cuts under left & right eye. 
 
Referee: Toby Gibson 

 


